THE NAVAJO NATION

Post Office Box 7080 * Window Rock * AZ 86515
Phone (928) 871-6330 * Fax (928) 871-6976
http:/www.nndpm.navajo.org

May 9, 2011
JOB VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

DIVISION OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Reauisition No. Pos No. Class Cod Position Tidl Worksit
LGSC - Crownpoint Agency
DCD1353141 208404 3831 Community Services Coordinator Becenti, NM
LGSC - Ft, Defiance Agency
DCDI1333136 236125 1524 Accounts Maintenance Specialist Red Lake, NM
LGSC - Shiprock Agency
DCD1363137 236147 1524  Accounts Maintenance Specialist Nenahnezad, NM
LGSC - Tuba City Agency
DCD1372528 210305 3831 Community Services Coordinator Oljato, UT
DIVISION OF DINE EDUCATION
Head Start - Tuba City Agency
DOES8683138 945195 4145 Head Start Bus Driver Inscription House, AZ
DOE0447591 934768 3806 Occupational Therapist Window Rock, AZ
- DOE0443114 941783 1247 Program Supervisor 11 Window Rock, AZ
Office of Youth Development
DOE0803112 241788 3764 (Case Assistant Fort Defiance, AZ
DIVISION OF GENERAL SERVICES
DGS0193099 202434 4175 Electrician Chinle, AZ
Fleet Management Department
DGS0273130 202371 4043  Senior Auto Parts Technician Crownpoint, NM
DIVISION OF HEALTH
D { Behavioral Health Servi
DOHO0723105 943514 3745 Adaptive Education Teacher Shiprock, NM
DOHO0722007 941866 3753 Clinical Psychologist Shiprock, NM

DOHO0725786 948145 3730 Principal Substance Abuse Counselor Kayenta, AZ
DOHO0727666 948324 3730 Principal Substance Abuse Counselor Dilkon, AZ
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Pay Rate

$32,073.60

$22,734.40

$22,734.40

$32,073.60

Pay Rate

$11.84

$53,476.80
$41,516.80

$19,136.00

Pay Rate

$29,390.40

$24,752.00

Pay Rate

$45,011.20
$67,059.20
$41,516.80
$41,516.80

Closing Date

05/20/2011

05/20/2011

05/20/2011

OUF

Closing Date

05/20/2011

OUF
OUF

05/20/2011

Closing Date

OUF

5/20/2011

Closing Date

06/17/2011
OUF
OUF
OUF



DOH0729251 940125
DOHO0724404 947517
DOH0724937 941562

DOH1522688 947663
DOH1522752 941751

DOH1173142 233583

3730 Principal Substance Abuse Counselor
3731 Senior Substance Abuse Counselor
3731 Senior Substance Abuse Counselor

Kayenta Public Health Nursing Program

3791 Community Health Nurse Supervisor

3791 Community Health Nurse Supervisor

NAAA - Crownpoint Agency

4144 Driver

NAAA. - Tuba City Agency

DOH1203143 273409

4144 Driver

Navai ! On Agi

DOH0433139 241216
DOHO0433144 948233

DOH0633134 947185
DOH0633135 947189

2020 Contract Compliance Officer

3860 Health Services Administrator (ALTC)
Navajo Nation Special Dial Proi

3722 Health Education Technician
3722 Health Education Technician

Navaio Nation W.LC. P

DOHO0752683 948112
DOH0752684 940327
DOH0752685 948115

DHRO0243113 949726

3841 Senior Nutritionist
3841 Senior Nutritionist
3841 Senior Nutritionist

Worksite
Ojo Encino, NM
Chinle, AZ
Kayenta, AZ

Inscription House, AZ
Kayenta, AZ

Pueblo Pintado, NM

Dennehotso, AZ

Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ

Fort Defiance, AZ
Shiprock, NM

Fort Defiance, AZ
Gallup, NM
Ganado, AZ

DIVISION OF HUMAN RESOURCES
Requisition No, PosNo, Class Code  Position Title

2005 Vital Statistics Technician

DNR1263133 242310

3182 wildlife Technician

Historic P ion Department

DNR0832710 938759
DNRO838847 241349
Minerals Department
DNRO121465 211893
DNRO0121034 203322
DNRO0122744 241696
DNR0122921 242014
DNRO0122922 242015

3614 Principal Archaeologist

3612 Principal Archaeologist (Contract Spec)

3339 Principal Geologist

3349 Principal Petroleum Engineer

3037 Reclamation Specialist
3037 Reclamation Specialist
3037 Reclamation Specialist

Water Resources Department

DNRO0523122 242111
DNRO0523123 242115

4148 Equipment Operator
4148 Equipment Operator
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Window Rock, AZ

Flagstaff, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ

Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ

Chinle, AZ
Crownpoint, NM

Pay Rate Closing Date
$41,516.80 OUF
$26,956.80 OUF
$26,956.80 OUF
$56,388.80 OUF
$56,388.80 OUF
$20,862.40  06/17/2011
$20,862.40  05/20/2011
$38,084.80  05/20/2011
$69,284.80  05/20/2011
$24,752.00  05/20/2011
$24,752.00  05/20/2011
$41,516.80 OUF
$41,516.80 OUF
$41,516.80 OUF
Pay Rate Closing Date
$11,367.20  05/20/2011
Pay Rate Closing Date
$22,73440  5/20/2011
$49,067.20 OUF
$49,067.20 OUF
*x22 DOE OUF
$79,684.80 OUF
$45,011.20 OUF
$45,011.20 OUF
$45,011.20 OUF
$24,752.00  5/20/2011
$24,752.00  5/20/2011



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Cod Position Titl
DNRO0523124 242114 4148 Equipment Operator
DNRO0523125 242113 4148 Equipment Operator
DNRO0523126 242112 4148 Equipment Operator
DNRO521170 946179 3309 Principal Civil Engineer
DNRO0522541 942623 3361 Senior Hydrologist

Worksite
Fort Defiance, AZ
Teecnospos, AZ
Leupp, AZ
Fort Defiance, AZ
Fort Defiance, AZ

DIVISION OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Department of Corrections
DPS1492633 241613 2277 Correctional Officer
DPS1497720 241604 2276 Senior Correctional Officer (3 pos.)
(E Medical Servi
DPS0473063 241993 2284 EMT - Basic
DPS0472511 947929 2280 EMT Supervisor
Navaijo Police D I I
DPS0211120 940667 2176 Chief of Police

Worksite

Tuba City, AZ
Tuba City, AZ

Torreon, NM
Crownpoint, NM

Window Rock, AZ

DIVISION OF SOCIAL SERVICES

Child Care Development Fund Program

DSS0573121 241907 4085 Custodian

DSS0573127 241906 1364 Office Assistant

DSS - Chinle Agency

DSS0881976 940921 3703 Principal Social Worker
DSS_- Fort Defiance Agency

DSS0903128 242126 1366 Office Specialist

DSS0463062 933823 3703 Principal Social Worker
DSS0393116 240057 3764 Case Assistant

DSS0393117 241816 3763 Case Worker

DSS0393118 942628 3763 Case Worker

DSS0393119 240146 3763 Case Worker

DSS0393120 240158 1843  Computer Operations Manager
DSS0393129 240550 1252 Programs and Projects Specialist
DSS0393132 240079 1443  Training Instructor
DSS0452461 949929 3803 Family Therapist

DSS0452496 241889 3803 Family Therapist

Worksite

Pinon, AZ
Pinon, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Fort Defiance, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Tuba City, AZ
Tuba City, AZ
Chinle, AZ

St. Michaels, AZ
Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ
Tuba City, AZ

Crownpoint, NM
Chinle, AZ

DIVISION OF TRANSPORTATION
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Worksite

Bay Rate Closing Date
$24,752.00  5/20/2011
$24,752.00  5/20/2011
$24,752.00  5/20/2011

*** DOE OUF
$56,388.80 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date
$24,752.00 OUF
$29,390.40 OUF
$26,956.80 OUF
$38,084.80 OUF
$63,564.80 OUF

Bay Rate Closing Date

$16,120.00
$19,136.00

$49,067.20

$22,734.40

$49,067.20

$19,136.00
$20,862.40
$20,862.40
$20,862.40
$53,476.80
$34,944.00
$38,084.80

$49,067.20
$49,067.20

Pay Rate

5/20/2011
5/20/2011

OUF

5/20/2011

OUF

5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011

OUF
OUF

Closing Date



Requisition No, Pos No, Class Code  Position Tidle
DOT1112887 241711

Worksite

4149  Senior Heavy Equipment Operator Tohajiilee, NM
LEGISLATIVE BRANCH
Requisition No, Pos No, Class Cod Position Titl Worksi
Office of the Auditor General
OLS0111854 211880 0304 Auditor General
Office of the Speaker
OLS0033140 150403

Window Rock, AZ

1532 Legislative Accts. Maintenance Supervisor Window Rock, AZ

NAVAJO NATION DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

Office of The Prosecutor
OAG0102971 212333 2164 Assoc Juvenile Presenting Ofcr Chinle, AZ
OAGO103115 202271 2163 Juvenile Presenting Officer Kayenta, AZ
0OAGO0102451 240980 2158 Prosecutor Chinle, AZ
OAGO0102864 240951 2158 Prosecutor Dilkon, AZ
OAGO0102810 204557 2157 Senior Prosecutor Kayenta, AZ
NAVAJO TAX COMMISSION
Office Of Tax Commission

OTC0532927 233946 2147 Senior Tax Attorney St. Michaels, AZ

NN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
isition No. Pos No. Class Cod. Position Tl Worksi
Waste Regulatory Compliance

EPA0153148 944482 3032 Senior Environmental Specialist St. Michaels, AZ

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT / VICE-PRESIDENT

Reguisition No. Pos No. Class Cod Position Titl Worksit,
Navaio Gaming Regulat
OPV0042150 000000 3458 Gaming Agent Hogback, NM

OPVO0043145 241738
OPV0043146 240694

3457 Gaming Auditor
3453 Gaming Regulatory Investigator (2 Pos.)

St. Michaels, AZ
St. Michaels, AZ
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Pay Rate Closing Date

$32,073.60 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

** DOE OUF

$34,944.00  05/20/2011

Pay Rate Closing Date

$32,073.60 OUF
$38,084.80 OUF
* DOE OUF
* DOE OUF
$49,067.20 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$86,382.40 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$45,011.20  05/20/2011

Pay Rate Closing Date

$38,084.80 OUF
$41,516.80  05/20/2011
$34,944.00  05/20/2011



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite Pay Rate Closing Date

All positions, position titles, and salaries are subject to applicable tribal laws, policies, and procedures.

NOTE TO PROSPECTIVE APPLICANTS: A Navajo Nation Application for Employment must be submitted to the Department
of Personnel Management, on or before the closing date, for each position you wish to be considered. Applications submitted after
the closing date will not be considered. All Applications for Employment must be filled out in its entirety, including dates of
employment. Resumes are optional and can be attached to the application.

Veterans' Preference Applies

The Navajo Nation gives preference to eligible and qualified applicants in accordance with the Navajo Preference in
Employment Act (NPEA).

\'f)afvnadmui) o

Bernadette Bernally, HR Director

OUF - Open Until Filled (subject to close anytime)
* DOE - Depending on Experience ( $41,516.80 - 45,136.00 )
** DOE - Depending on Experience ( $63,564.80 - 73,694.40 )
*** DOE - Depending on Experience ( $67,059.20 - 77,729.60 )
**** DOE - Depending on Experience ( $79,684.80 - 91,915.20 )
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